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L eesburg (Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Arcadian Dr

Auction Opens. Wed, Jun 10 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0024
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

Title

Large Ottoman

Upholstered Chair Craved Wood Frame
Oxford Court Pearson Sofa Valances
Coffee Table

Flower Pots

2 Wood Rattan Bar Height Chairs
Small Wristlets And More

Wood And Glass Display Cabinet
Waterford Stemware

2 Ferns Mugs And More

The Botanic Garden Dishes For 7

The Botanic Garden Serving Pieces
Wine Glasses and Riedel Wine Decanter
Bird Plates And More

Candles Holders

Cast Iron Skillet Knives And More
Covered Copper Roaster And More
Baskets

Cleaning Supplies

Solid Wood Table

Y oung America Wood Dresser

Y oung America Wood Desk With Hutch Chair
Floor And Table Lamps Hamper

Y oung America Wood Dresser With Hutch
Metal Shelf

Iron Bed Linens Drapes

Wood Dresser And Mirror

Wood Secretary

Twin Trundal Bed

Wood Shelf Pitcher Bowl And More
Wicker Nightstand & Ceramic Lamp
Heritage Heirloom Wood Dresser
Bloomingdale's TV Trays

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Jun 19 12:00pm ET

Lot

0038
0039
0040
0041

0042
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0051
0052
0053
0054
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072

Title

3 Mirrors And Floral Arrangement
8 Throw PFillows
Glassware

Wood Shelf With Glass Shelves 5 Picture
Frames

Ralph Lauren Queen Bedding
Art

Art Prints

Books

Ball Caps

Ball Caps

Ball Caps

Art

Art

Electronics

Electronics

Entertainment Cabinet

Linens

Decorative Tea Lights
Children's Toys

Y oung Adult Desk Items
Board Games

Eyewear

Older Singer Sewing Machine
Storage Unit And Envelopes
Lamps

Four Chairs

Decorative Trays And Napkins
Round Wood Table

Bissell SpotBot Steam Cleaner
Queen Size Bedding

Two Rugs

Rugs



Lot

0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093

Title

Book Case

Tools

Miter Saw

Tools

Household Repair Items
Metal Shelving
Wooden Storage Box
Car Products

Plastic Storage Unit
Gardening Tools And Potting Soil
Ladder And Blower
Yard Tools

Blue And Burgundy Rug
Floral Rug

Three Rugs

Weber Grills

Garden Hoses And Pot
Evergreen Trees

Precor Elliptical
SpaFinder Gift Card
SpaFinder Gift Card
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Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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