

Leesburg (Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Arcadian Dr**Auction Opens:** Wed, Jun 10 5:00pm ET**Auction Closes:** Fri, Jun 19 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Large Ottoman
0002	Upholstered Chair Craved Wood Frame
0003	Oxford Court Pearson Sofa Valances
0004	Coffee Table
0006	Flower Pots
0007	2 Wood Rattan Bar Height Chairs
0008	Small Wristlets And More
0009	Wood And Glass Display Cabinet
0010	Waterford Stemware
0011	2 Ferns Mugs And More
0012	The Botanic Garden Dishes For 7
0013	The Botanic Garden Serving Pieces
0014	Wine Glasses and Riedel Wine Decanter
0015	Bird Plates And More
0016	Candles Holders
0017	Cast Iron Skillet Knives And More
0018	Covered Copper Roaster And More
0019	Baskets
0020	Cleaning Supplies
0021	Solid Wood Table
0022	Young America Wood Dresser
0024	Young America Wood Desk With Hutch Chair
0026	Floor And Table Lamps Hamper
0027	Young America Wood Dresser With Hutch
0028	Metal Shelf
0029	Iron Bed Linens Drapes
0030	Wood Dresser And Mirror
0031	Wood Secretary
0032	Twin Trundal Bed
0033	Wood Shelf Pitcher Bowl And More
0034	Wicker Nightstand & Ceramic Lamp
0035	Heritage Heirloom Wood Dresser
0036	Bloomington's TV Trays

Lot	Title
0038	3 Mirrors And Floral Arrangement
0039	8 Throw Pillows
0040	Glassware
0041	Wood Shelf With Glass Shelves 5 Picture Frames
0042	Ralph Lauren Queen Bedding
0044	Art
0045	Art Prints
0046	Books
0047	Ball Caps
0048	Ball Caps
0049	Ball Caps
0051	Art
0052	Art
0053	Electronics
0054	Electronics
0056	Entertainment Cabinet
0057	Linens
0058	Decorative Tea Lights
0059	Children's Toys
0060	Young Adult Desk Items
0061	Board Games
0062	Eyewear
0063	Older Singer Sewing Machine
0064	Storage Unit And Envelopes
0065	Lamps
0066	Four Chairs
0067	Decorative Trays And Napkins
0068	Round Wood Table
0069	Bissell SpotBot Steam Cleaner
0070	Queen Size Bedding
0071	Two Rugs
0072	Rugs

Lot	Title
0073	Book Case
0074	Tools
0075	Miter Saw
0076	Tools
0077	Household Repair Items
0078	Metal Shelving
0079	Wooden Storage Box
0080	Car Products
0081	Plastic Storage Unit
0082	Gardening Tools And Potting Soil
0083	Ladder And Blower
0084	Yard Tools
0085	Blue And Burgundy Rug
0086	Floral Rug
0087	Three Rugs
0088	Weber Grills
0089	Garden Hoses And Pot
0090	Evergreen Trees
0091	Precor Elliptical
0092	SpaFinder Gift Card
0093	SpaFinder Gift Card

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see [this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers](#). Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com